DC Input, Field Configurable Isolator
Model Q408-0C00/0C04
DESCRIPTION
The model Q408 is an DC powered,
DIN rail mount, DC input signal
conditioner, with 1800V isolation be-
tween input, output and power. The
field configurable input and output

H915 24VDC Power Supply
(2.1Amp)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify:
1. Model: Q408-0C00; one input, one
output DC Isolator or Q408-0C04; two
input, two output DC Isolator
2. Specify optional I/QRail, type and
quantity.
3. Optional Factory Custom Calibration,
specify C620 - with desired input and
output ranges.
4. Accessories: (see Accessories)
TERMINAL CONNECTIONS
A1:  Output (+), Channel 1
A2:  Output (-), Channel 1
A3:  Output (+), Channel 2
A4:  Output (-), Channel 2
A5:  DC Power (+)
A6:  DC Power (-)
C1:  Input (-), Channel 2
C2:  Input (+), Channel 2
C3:  Not Internally Connected
C4:  Not Internally Connected
C5:  Input (-), Channel 1
C6:  Input (+), Channel 1
P1:  Not Used
P2:  Not Used
P3:  DC Power (+)
P4:  DC Power (-)
For further details of your local Eurotherm Company, Please contact:
Eurotherm Ltd.